
11

Mestarintie

13

Pikalähetintie

Kivalterintie

Mestarintie

15

17

17

16

16

18

21

2

14

20

7

9

8

10

12

23

22

24
46

18

20

Laatinut

Hanke

Tasokoordinaatisto
ETRS-GK25
Korkeusjärjestelmä
N2000

Mittakaava

Tarkastanut

Kaupunginosa

Diaarinro

Asemakaava Hyväksyjä

Käsittelyt

Päiväys

Muutettu pvm

Katusuunnitelma

Piirustusnro

Helsinki

Katariina Kasvinen
Eetu Saloranta
Reetta Putkonen

17.1.2025

Lksp 17.1.2025

HEL 2025-000146

1:1000

Pysäköinnin kieltäminen
Kivalterintie 21 edustalla

28. Oulunkylä
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